EDCON-COMPONENTS
DrawingSPECIFICATION:
Max. Voltage Rating:
Mim. Voltage Rating:
250V AC/DC
5V AC/DC 1mA
Insulator Resistance: 50 Megaohm min.
Dielectric Withstanding: AC 2000V

1 from 2Sheet No.
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
-
Ordering Informations
Special
function
Special
function
Special
function
ROHS PackingSerie Knob Colour
Lamp
Voltage
Contact
Form
Q58043 RD 0 NO BUA N N R-
0= without LED
Q58043 RD 0 NO
F= 6,3VDC
NO = Form NO
A = Momentary
function SPDT
RD= Red
BUA
BU= Bulk Ware
TY= Tray
N N R
N = No special
function
N= Non ROHS
GN= Green NC = Form NC
L = Self-Locking R= ROHS
N = No special
function
F= 6,3VDC
TY= Tray
Packing
TR102 =
Tape/Reel
Packing
1000PCS
GN= Green
E= 12VDC
NC = Form NC
L = Self-Locking
function  SPDT
YE= Yellow
R= ROHS
conform
BL= Blue D= 24VDC
OR= Orange
A= 220VACWH= White
BK= Black
OR= Orange
APPD: Schumi 2 from 2
8mm Switch with
Indicator (Square)
Part No.: Q58043
06.05.2021
Customer:
FINISH Jamy
TOLERANCE MasonDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson
Sheet No.
DATE
Copyright by S.Tiede
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: Schumi 2 from 2
Customer:
FINISH Jamy Sheet No.